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FACULTY OF ARTS

Code
7600
7010
68HQ
6600
6632
67CH
68CW
5520
5500
5700
5800
67DK
61DL
5900
67EK
61EL

6660
3180
6900
7100
89HW
89JwW
6200
6201
6000
6001
6400

6544
6680
6534
6520
6570
6590

Description

Arts General

Ancient History and Archaeology
Archaeology and Latin

Classics

Classical Studies - Greek Option
English & Latin

English & Philosophy

English Language & Medieval Lit.
English Language & Literature
French

French & German

French & Russian

French & Spanish

German

German & Russian

German & Spanish

Latin

Mathematics (B.A.)
Modern History
Philosophy

Philosophy & Politics
Philosophy & Psychology
Russian (3 year course)
Russian (4 year course)
Spanish (3 year course)
Spanish (4 year course)
Chinese

Classical Arabic/lIslamic
Classical Hebrew/O.T.
Egyptology

Modern Arabic
Modern Persian
Modern Turkish

UNDERGRADUATE, OCCASIONAL, AND ZO,Z-0=>UC>._.M DIPLOMA COURSE CODES

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Code Description
3800 Science General
3810 Pass Science

3350 Applied Physics

37EH  Applied Physics & Chemistry
2500 Biology

2600 Botany

38DE Botany/Chemistry

85DU  Botany/Geography

38DF Botany/Geology

3400 Chemistry

37EF  Chemistry/Geology

38EL  Chemistry/Zoology

3220 Computing and Electronics
1630 Engineering Science
82JW Engineering Science and Management
4290 Geography (B.Sc.)

3500 Geology

3540 Geology/Geophysics

37FH Geology/Physics

3100 Mathematics (B.Sc.)

3200 Mathematics/Physics

3300 Physics

4690 Psychology (B.Sc.)

85LY  Psychology/Zoology

2700 Zoology

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Code Description

4800  Anthropology

7020  Anthropology and Archaeology
49BJ  Anthropology & Psychology
49BK  Anthropology & Sociology
7000 Archaeology

4180  Economic History

4190 Economic History & Economics
49DK  Economic History & Sociology
4100 Economics

49CF  Economics & Law

49CH Economics & Politics

49CK Economics & Sociology

4200 Geography (B.A))

49BE Geography & Anthropology
49FH Law & Politics

49FK Law & Sociology

85GS Mathematics & Economics
4410  Politics

4300 Social and Public Administration
49HK Politics & Sociology

4600 Psychology (B.A))

49JK Psychology & Sociology

4700 Sociology

4720 Sociology & Social Admin.

6500 Modern Middle Eastern Studies

FACULTY OF DIVINITY
7200 Theology

FACULTY OF LAW
4500 Law

FACULTY OF MUSIC
7500  Music

EXTRA-MURAL STUDIES
0204  Certificate in Community and Youth Work

OCCASIONAL COURSES

6111 Institute of European Studies
7601 Occasional Arts

3899  Occasional Science

7202  Occasional Theology

7690  Arts for Overseas Visitors
3880  Science for Overseas Visitors
7290  Theology for Overseas Visitors

PLEASE SIGN HERE

Signature of Undergraduate
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' BY OTHER Aun—nomnes - -
SESSION By wuon AWARDED AMOUNT
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NAME .vIL‘SON Dav:Ld Bric_ .. . _ . R e
HoMe aporess 99 lain Road Bllton, Hull Yor&s. . o DISTANCE OF HOME
FROI DURHAM [N o
. MILES. (if within the
- T o e e e e e T TS S e T S S S e e e e - = |1 OO United Kingdom) .
DATE OF BIRTH _ 19th February, 1950 NATIONALITY. British ___ . VO

NAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN

PREVIOUS: EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES)

Stuart Aspinall Wilson -~ Deputy Accountant __ . __ ..

I\’a]et Lambert ngh School Jameg Reckltt Avenue, Hull __Q__

I e e et e e e e e ot e i o o it e e e e e .- e — ;
COLLEGE Ve.n m_ldert " DEGREES CONFERRED (with dates)

veARoFenTRY 1968 .o % A. 30”: quc CE T
eacuty  Artsy T ] . .
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CERTIFICATE :

MATRICULATION QUALIFICATIONS

I\I. U' J.I‘l!. B.

Subjocts and Standard :

'A': Geog., Econs.,

Physics, “hem.,

”éths.,
'0': Eng. leng., Hist., Latln., French.,

DATE OF APPROYAL OF CANDIDATURE :

TITLE OF THESIS :

CONCESSIONS (Number and date of minute)

DEGREE EXAMINATION RECORD

DATE ﬂj e\l EXAMINATION : \ J)\ E_s I DATE : EXAMINATION :
SUBJECTS : SUBJECTS :

?C\ ComPartid = <

Ecows b Socine  HisT, LG

Tarveo | 76 fowutnied “Jc' '
RESULT: ), ower _ RESULT :

EXAMINATION : - . ; g 'ION :
DATE Ju e 1971 Su Eeomomie’s DATE : EXAMINATION :
SUBJECTS : SUBJECTS :
3

. v .
RESULT : Cuass L RESULT :

POST GRADUATE

[ v 2 ammghudrans
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DATE 08/08/79 TIME 17/37/15

fITY OF DURHAM REPORT RSO8 | PAGE 20 ;

STURENT RECORD § DERGRADUATE FILE INTERROGATION REPORT

RECORND RECORD CONTENTS .

IDENTTIFIRATION
S.G.CHAPMAN 18 ASHVALE GA

03 : GREY COLLEGE*DIRHAM*

ok
: 1 ¢ &4 s 5 3 : 4/10/75

: s 19999 8 s S
06/1/746/170/2 :06 /1/74/200/2 - 0/? r ¢ ¢ /s I I /s /1 /s
y - : 3 uddoo : 1 § 15/06/79 : 01/53 : 27/06/79 - / / 7 / s 7 2 .
DISCREPANCIES ARE: 55:
Tt {
750175524 01 4/10/75 : 3 : F : 01 : SKRO0 u;% 1525 : 1725: . : ; . : s U5 TRYE =
0.00 0.00 : 0.00 : Os E O I T ¢ BRI § 0.00 : 0 : :
DISCREPANCIES ARE: &4J%
750175524 02 4/10/76 : 3 : F : N1 : 5700 : 1540 « 1841 : : . : é : 7h 7677 .
0,00 0.00 : 0.00 0. 0.70 « 0 0.00 : 0 : : .
DISCRFPANCIFS ARE: kAA\ :
750175524 03 2/10/77 « 3 : F : 01 : S700 : 1599 3 : : - 5 s 3 ¥ L 27778 &
0.00 - 0.00 .00 = 0= 0.9 « 0 0.00 = 0 : :
DTSCREPANCIFS ARE: Qﬁw
750175524 04 2/10/78 : 3 : F : 01 : S700 : 1570 . . : : : . ‘ . 78 :7879 : .
0.0n £ 0.00 : 0.00 : 0. 0.0D0 « 0 . 0.00 : 0O : :
NISCREPANCIES ARE: £1: ‘
750190756 TOMS . : HELEN,BERNICE : F : MISS : S : 4L/01/57 : _
TREVELLAN*7 QUEENS DPRIVF*NEWPORT IPXTEI0 750, % : 999 : 911 : 932 : H
MR.R.H.TOMS TREVELLAN*7 Q IRIVE*NEWONRT*SALNOP*TF10 7FEU.% =
07 : VAN MTIIDERT COLLEGE*DURHAM* T 7 & & ¢ r 5 3 s &LJV0I75 = 2572 = 5 2 68 = 75 & ]
03/1/74/027/1 :03 /1/75/1466/71 19/4 = 13/1/75/170/1 : 03/1/75/170/9 I ¥ ¢ 3.
- 5 : 93200 : * 15/06/79 : 01/52 : 27/06/79 =/ [ 4 /] t 2y
PISCRFPANCIES ARF: 55: leare o dof ,
,— : AV AL ,
750190756 01 4/10/75 : 3 : F : N1 : 5700 : ¢ 1520 : 3830: : : : : : : 75 :7576 .
0.00 - 0.00 0.00 : 0. 0.20 « 0 0.00 : 0 : H
hTSCREPANCIES ARE: 4f7 - .
>
750190756 02 4/10/76 : % : F : 01 : 5700 : 1 3832 : 1560- . . . . . : 76 17677 s
0.00 - 0.00 n.00n ] 0.0 « 0O .06 : 0 - . [
PTSCREPANCIES ARE: wwﬁ
750190756 03 2/10/77 : 3 : F : 01 : S700 : 15729 . . : : : s : : 77 7778 -
, 0.00 : 0.n0 n.00 : 0 0.90 + 0 0.00 : O : :
[
"DISCREPANCIES ARF: 414
\\ 4
750190756 04 2/10/78 : X : F : 01 : 5700 : 1570 2 : g g : : : : 78 7879 & [
0.00 : 0.00 : n.00 0 0.00 : 0 0.00 : O : : \
DISCREPANCIFRS ARE: : [
750201579 CONSONNI : MARV,L T F : MISS : S+ 4/11/56
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Session Course Subjects Cotlaction MATRICULATION QUALIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATE:
Subjects and Standard:
ART CAMB A
ENGLISH . CAMB A i
HISTCRY CANB D |
FRENCHE CAMB A !
v FRENCH CAMBR X
75419G756 TCMS FoBoe
CONCESSIONS (Number and date of minute)
|
|
| RECORD NG. 75C016075¢&
NAME TCMS i - :
HELEN,BERNICE I . -
: , | COLLEGE VAN MILDERT
PREVICUS NAME |
‘ | CATE CF BIRTH 04/01/57
HCME ACCRESS TREVELLAN,7 QUEENS CRIVE, i :
NEWPCRT,SALCGP,TF13 T7EU. | SEX FEMALE
. |
NEXT CF KIA MReRoFLTC¥S . | MARITAL STATUS SINGLE
TREVELLAN,7 QUEENS ORIVE, |
NEWPCRT,SALCP,TF10 T7FU. | ENTRY DATE 04/10/75
' . b e
NATIONALITY GREAT BRITAIN |
: | LFAVING DATE:
FACULTY ARTS ] -
| DEGREES CCNFERRED:
DEGREE CCURSE FRENCE ]
' : ’ ! T
NEWPORT FICGE SCHEGCL FOR GIRLS | 5.8, a0 Sone Y
|
|

FEES PAID BY

SALOP
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_DATEL GG COEXAMINATION. VR ERea i DATE: EXAMINATION: 1
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]

4

y

1

4

3
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DP/RS/100

Roneo Vickers Business Forms Ltd. 913/AB 26416

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE IN BLOCK CAPITALS. SECTION C RELATES TO NEW STUDENTS ONLY.
INFORMATION HELD IN YOUR RECORD IS SHOWN. IF THIS IS INCORRECT OR INCOMPLETE.
ENTER THE CORRECT INFORMATION IN THE RELEVANT BOX. DO NOT WRITE IN SHADED BOXES.
DO NOT COMPLETE COURSE DETAILS BEFORE CONSULTATION WITH YOUR DEPARTMENT(S)

UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM
UNDERGRADUATE REGISTRATION

. BOFHIR

ON COMPLETING ALL SECTIONS, vrmbmww_mz THE FORM OVERLEAF. M
> Surname Forenames * Sex Name and location of last school/college attended Years of attendance
—{" e LE Cl |Maren wien Scrool oz @igks, mared 1960- 19 67
STAGGS LESLEY GWENDOLINE )
01 Title e.g. Mr./Mrs Former Name (if any) Marital Status Date of Birth = TYPE OF Scnodl (ENTER APFROPRIATE COPE T BOY)
= .g. . . . Y wwom 06 11 60 M CODE ! 1 » 2 » 3 »l 4 »| 5 >l 6 »l 7 > m
o
COMPRE- DIRECT INDEP- TH FORM FURTHER
— |3 ﬂ 4|48 2| e _tensive SECONDARY GRANT ENDENT COLLEGE PRIVATE EDUCATION OTHER
cD._ EXAMINATIONS PASSED AT GCE ‘A’ LEVEL OR EQUIVALENT : ]
Permanent Home Address 2 Examining Board Month” Sroar Subject Level [Grade |
13 w
1 crESCENT cloSE.c\WHITTLE SEY x PETERRBoROUVGH 3 GCE |86 krow
n = JIN L O R
I_l._ Country of Nationality w_ v [ e \ - (m.
A If . .
previously permanently resident abroad, =
] F state Country and date of arrival. = P e T G IS %a«\.wbx r _LWL
w < ey Py 0
N R A 0 TR i e
alo2 3] N N RV i U N
Country/County of Birth (UK Students enter Name of County) Country s }
- o
< RN
2 % V| B G | D B
(o) Country/County of Domicile (UK Students enter name of County) (o)
) Date of arrival in UK w Details of any qualifications obtained after or in place of ‘A’ level e.g. HND, ONC
el L, w i
W
a i o
NEXT OF KiN OR PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN EMERGENCY o If you_ have previously attended a UK University, state name and dates attended
Name Telephone No. _IV
" Y D 106 | who is responsible for paying your TUITION fees?
oS mlqlpam\m v _IV Name (in full) Address (if not Local Education Authority or self)
T
03 Address (.
32
m ENTER OR CHECK THE DETAILS BELOW ) )
— | USING APPROPRIATE CODES AS SHOWN Date of Registration
. YEAR OF COURSE 19 TYPE OF COURSE 20
w Enter or correct the details/codes shown below. CODE—p| 1 |[——»[ 2 » 3 > —»[5 CODE—| F |——»| P
FINAL ' .YEAR 3 FULL PART
—» Name of your . YEAR 1 YEAR2 |2] Vpag (4 YR. COURSES) ABROAD TIME TIME
College b, IDAN m
DEGREE COURSE : NB Use the descriptions and codes shown overleaf
Address during Term (if not College) (Leave blank if not known) CATEGORY
15 0 THREoL. (ea BABST) |- o
@ BA [
L -]
Was the above your address before you joined the University? New Students Onl YES/NO < . '
M _ Y ( v) = Subjects of Study :  NB These codes are availabie in Departments CODE WMMM_MMMMMM
(3.8}
—
= Accommodation 851 Code 651 Code Q 30
- ¢ 04 in term-time — i o H i _ﬂ
) ] wn House 1]
() College or University owned 1 (Owner/Occupier) 5 3
(o) v
2 & 38
= =
R . . Any Other Accommodation @
o Lodgings with resident landlord 2 - please specify below 6 (8] 42
O
c 46
< Self-contained
rented accommodation 3 50
54
At home with parent/guardian 4 Not known 7 ﬁv ol S £y m RN mx e 58
Wu Wzﬁ B 8% 50 S o Y w\m £ L B &l
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er Driver for London Brick Company

NAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN

PREVIOUS EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES)

Whittlesey Infants' School

Alderman Jacobs' School
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NAMF + MANN HARRY . REFERENCE NO. 750127970
MAIDEN NAMF: i :
COLLEGE : ST, CUTHRERTS . STUDFNT STATUS 1= UNDERGRANUATF
PERSONA|l TNFOPMATION: - ACANEMIC INFORMATION: -

- PREVIOUS ED. EFSTAB, :0554 NEW COLLEGE 7
DATE OF RTRTH : 15/08/56 A LEVEL RESULTS s LONDON F
SEX . : MALE OTHER ARTS ] AER )
MARITAL STATUS: SINGLE AER n
HOMF ADPRFSR. : 3 STANHOPE STRFFT WHEATLEY HILL DURHAM nDJ6 3LJ AES b}
NEXT OF kTN + JOHN WARNES

FAIRWAY NDURHAM ROAD WHEATLEY HILL DURHAM DHS 3LJ
NATIONAITTY : HONG KONG . DPEGREE COURSE :SCIENCE GENERAL 3800
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NAME : TOMS HELEN,BERNICE REFERENCE NO, 750190754
MAIDEN NAME:
COLLEGE « VAN MILDERT : STUDFNT STATUS 1= UNDERGRADUATF

PERSONAI TNFORMATION: - ACADEMIC INFORMATION:-

PREVIOUS ED. ESTAB, :2572 NEWPORT HIGH SCHL FOR GIRLS

DATE NF ®IRTH : 4/01/57 A LEVEL RESULTS < GEOLOGY™ CAMBRIDGE
SEX : FEMALE o CAMBRIDGE
MARITAL STATUS: SINGLE _ A CAMBRIDGE
HOME ADPRFSS : TREVELLAN 7 GUEENS DRIVE NEWPORT SALOP TF10 7FU, CAMBRIDGE
NEXT OF KIN  : MR,B.H,TOMS CAMBRIDGE

TREVELLAN 7 QUEFNS DRIVE NEWPORT SALOP TF10 7FU.
NATIONAL TTY  : GREAT BRITAIN _ DEGRFE COURSFE :FRENCH 5700
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Session Course Subjects c°u2f;'a°" MATRIC ULATICN QUALIFICATIONS
T B CERTIFICATE: l
Subjects and Standard:
PURE MATFEMATICS LGN F
CAPPLIED NATHFNATICS AEP C
PFEYSICS AER C
CFHENVISTRY age .U
{
750127975 MANN .
CONCESSIONS (Number and date of minute)
""" |
e . Wby S o e e A ' PEUENEHEEESSE S s e+ e i o e __'
Joleo  known  os i> | RECCRL ACo 750127970!
NAME NANN . e Poi | v
HARRY Mr. Man Hing P l » Sk C*“E\‘”ini
| CCLLECE et ST
PREVICLS NAME - ] i
: . | CATE CF BIRTF 15/78/56
FOME ADDRESS EATRWAY CURKAM RCEC,WHEATLEY = | :
HILL,CURKEAM DFE 2LJ | SEX MALE -
o ] :
NEXT CF JOHN WARNES | MARITAL STATUS SINCLE
l .
|

NATICNAL TTY

‘ FLCULTY

RIS it e el NEE DS

UEGREE CCURSE

PREV, E0. INST.
FEES PAIC BY . SELF FINANCED s

FATRWAY, CURHAM ROAD yWHEATLEY -

KILLsCUREANM DRE 3LJ
TAIWAN

SCIENCE

SCIENCE CENERAL

CURHAN TECHFNICAL CGLLECE

ENTRY DATE
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POST GRADUATE RECORD i
~ i
DATE OF APPROVAL OF CANDIDATURE: i
Y
4
k
TITLE OF THESIS: ]

DEGREE EXAMINATION RECORD

SUBJECTS:

DATE: :i‘-pbt'\C\\(ca EXAMINATION: e C‘ch\\. GCA DATE: }L’ﬂf’ \Q?’) EXAMINATION: lq 6 5C
SUBJECTS: SUBJECTS.
Y PPUCoD At T 2% M )Q'DID)_[EU &)]‘E(CS T a_l
S Cermlonn g 2S5 S COlZ]pLID_Y‘IC\ &5
D Emdescs T o S__Elechonice  TL 5
S il w8 20 S__Mathemabics 25
RESULT: £y i( RESULT: %Sg b
: ' I
DATE:Séa%EXAMINATION: ‘ﬁrSt , qm’ R’ Se DATE:IXﬁ 19 EXAMINATION: Vg Gronm. 8 P
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P QDDN&’,C\ phzu\ <<UC S 57
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UNDERGRADUATE, OCCASIONAL, AND NON-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE CODES

FACULTY OF ARTS FACULTY OF SCIENCE FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES FACULTY OF DIVINITY
Code Description Code Description ) Code Description 7200 Theology

7600 Arts General 3800  Science General 4800  Anthropology

7010  Ancient History and Archaeology 3810  Pass Science 7020  Anthropology and Archaeology FACULTY OF LAW

68HQ Archaeology and Latin
6600 Classics
6632 Classical Studies - Greek Option

49BJ  Anthropology & Psychology 4500 Law
49BK  Anthropology & Sociology
7000 Archaeology

3350  Applied Physics
37EH  Applied Physics & Chemistry

2500 Biol
67CH  English & Latin 5600 m%Mw\ 4180  Economic History FACULTY OF MUSIC
68CW English & Philosophy 38DE  Botany/Chemistry 4190 Economic History & Economics 7800 Music
5520 English Language & Medieval Lit. 85DU  Botany/Geography 49DK  Economic History & Sociology
Mwww m:m__m__” Language & Literature 38DF  Botany/Geology 41 Nw moo:o:‘_mnm . EXTRA-MURAL STUDIES
Frenc 3400  Chemistry 49 Economics & Law 0204  Certificate in Community and Youth Work

49CH Economics & Politics
49CK Economics & Sociology

5800 French & German

ist
67DK  French & Russian 37EF  Chemistry/Geology

61DL  French & Spanish MWMM M”w:ﬂ_MMMMNmo%n_*OM_Mo#o:mom 4200 Geography (B.A)) Onn>m_02>_. COURSES .
5900 German 1630 Engineering Science 49BE  Geography & Anthropology 6111 _zchmm of European Studies
67EK  German & Russian 82JW  Engineering Science and Management 49FH  Law & Politics 7001 Oonmmwosm_ >Jm
61EL  German & Spanish 4290 G hv (B.S 49FK  Law & Sociology 3899 Ooomm“o:m_ Science

eography (B.Sc.) 85GS Mathematics & Economics 7202 Occasional Theology
6660  Latin 3500  Geology ] 4410  Politics 7690  Arts for Overseas Visitors
3180 Mathematics (B.A)) wwmw_ MMMHOQ\“MMOM”MQ@ 4900  Social and Public Administration 3880  Science for Overseas Smm.ﬂn.:.m
6900 Modern History ogy/rhy 49HK  Politics & Sociology 7290  Theology for Overseas Visitors

3100 Mathematics (B.Sc.)
3200 Mathematics/Physics
3300 Physics

4690 Psychology (B.Sc.)
85LY  Psychology/Zoology

4600 Psychology (B.A.)

49JK Psychology & Sociology
4700  Sociology

4720 Sociology & Social Admin.

7100 Philosophy

89HW Philosophy & Politics
89JW Philosophy & Psychology
6200  Russian (3 year course)
6201 Russian (4 year course)

| M Mi i
6000  Spanish (3 year course) 2700  Zoology 6500 odern Middle Eastern Studies
6001 Spanish (4 year course)
6400 Chinese
6544 Classical Arabic/lslamic
6680 Classical Hebrew/O.T.
6534  Egyptology
6520 Modern Arabic
6570 Modern Persian
6590 Modern Turkish
PLEASE SIGN HERE
SIgNature Of UndergradUate .. .......ooioiii it e et e et et ettt et e b e rar e DAY

(0o Y[ T-Te [ S o Lo £-1-T 1 a V-1 o TP PP Date.. ..o e e e e e as .
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SESSION COURSE SUBJECTS Coh';kERCKTS'ON SCHOLARSHIPS OR AWARDS
BY DURHAM UNIVERSITY
e e . SESSION AMOUNT
i BY OTHER AUTHORITIES
B i . } SESSION BY WHOM AWARDED AMOUNT
- 8
I
aame NIMAHASI, HarOLD D _ I - ) ‘
1
HOME ADDRESS - - - I - DISTANCE OF HOME |
FROM DURHAM IN |
) . ) MILES. (Il within the |
T United Kingdom)
. . A
DATE OF BIRTH o NATIONALITY
PAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN i . !
PREVIOUS EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIVERSITIES)
coiLece Fourah Bay. DEGREES CONFERRED (with dates) )
. : vk
‘ B‘P‘ Pl)b\»t qclmnn . 2Q Nysesnber \q\oq‘
vEAR OF eNTRY 1963,
FCULTY ) P.A. .
) .
: 0 ? } = N : T
N 1 t
] .
~.
\\\

W




:i M ) b
MATRICULATION QUALIFICATIONS POST GRADUATE RECORD
CERTIFICATE : DATE Of APPROYAL OF CANOIDATURE :
Subjects and Standard :
: TITLE OF THESIS :
N CONCESSIONS (Number and date of minute)
.

- T f_:\_. i

UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM . - 4 Im 3.63 RONEODEX CARD No. LD.Y0!€08

__DATETTONE QLS
__SUBJECTS :

_EXAMINATION : Qnd }\O_ _PUBL.\C Q‘DNIH

‘:}O ) (W PN

Dorse AT 6 ExAmATON ol ) bpFioe

- SUBI:CTS

e STATISTICS

3.

CediTu A

B f,,__..WFﬂ e

Sephz.m\:qr‘ l‘iQQi__,,____Qnd S“o l'\,bhc (klm

__Seplember ,’7(9@._';___‘_21;19-1.»35‘(;.:Pofolfcvigcjr;gl e Stabstes__ A5
L _Stahshw 38, “ e Pass. T
Y = TR N e
i
|
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DEGREE EXAM TION RECORD

DATEJune 196u EXAMINATION : 1st Dlp. Pleb--Aﬁnjll .’DATE y W.,\R\C\bxo EXAMINATION : \S* Q\,{ @\LSQ Q\\f\l
SUBJECTS : sus;ecég
/ gcon. Hist, 37. , ® ol . A | LY
14z Econ. 1. &l
" Pub. Adfmine  agq (\%‘J m/z_o A n
x.‘: W 194 - _ A
| Scamorreo )éaz 21 3 -
RESULT: g @ 4 m,,g,( Lok, ¥t & ResULT: P oo
wsm-a,,m S U - r ey ey
SUBJEC ’ Ne . SUBJECTS :
. Slarehin 39 N——
' | { QMP_ G i 47 Sef:ffi’mloer ‘7&‘-7
5 / “D : ' >
. - 23/24 Stalishin 37
) | | | | 2S
RESULT: @ . qu;.ﬁ\ ) RESULT: fiCay Stofomhin Fr-
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DP/RS/100

Roneo Vickers Business Forms Ltd. 913/AB 25416

ALL ENTRIES MUST BE IN BLOCK CAPITALS.
_ZmOm:(_)H\_OZ. HELD /N YOUR RECQRD _MMIO<<Z IF HI_m ,_m@ZOOIImOA OR _2007\_1rm._.m
MmZﬂmE THE OOmmmO._. INFORMATION (N THE RELEVANT BOX. DO NOT WRITE IN SHADED BOXES.’

SECTION C RELATES TO NEW STUDENTS ONLY.

o .

UO NOT COMPLETE COURSE DETAILS BEFORE CONSULTATION WITH YOUR DmvPDHZmZ._.AmV

ON COMPLETING ALL SECTIONS, PLEASE SIGN THE FORM OVERLEAF.

UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM

UNDERGRADUATE REGISTRATION

UCCA No.

OO I

> Surname Forenames - Sex n Name and location of last school/college attended Years of attendance
13 31 19 - 19
—> «m CX LNGETON SCNoo-
HRR R CHARTY Fo ¢lo
- - TYPE OF SCHOOL (ENTER APPROPRIATE CODE IN BOX)
01 |Titie e.g. Mr./Mrs. Former Name (if any) Marital Status eg. 06 Date n Birth 60 > CODE »| 1 »| 2 » 3 »l 4 » 5 »| 6 »| 7 »| 8
> °° 7 5 COMPRE DIRECT INDEP - 6TH smzw Eﬂzmx‘ -
_— A0 (O | S 2] e _nensive SECONDARY GRANT || ENDENT EoLbeE PRIVATE | | epUCATION OTHER
i EXAMINATIONS PASSED AT GCE 'A’ LEVEL OR EQUIVALENT
Permanent Home Address 2 Examining Board Montp ™ ear Subject Level
T3 @
| NoRTuaTEs # DoleASTER Rot BiwTey » deeperemamefv=]otrex 2 GCE 1o ENG. LiT R
g - =R
p— Country of Nationality M «_ : 4, W ,ll 7
< If previously permanently resident abrpad, —
H m_J‘_MIv state Country and date of arrival. M 05 eI e (BT R 1T ™
e T =
alo2 Q oy HRALA|LLEN 1 2
Country/County of Birth (UK Students enter Name of County) Country =
-l i m _
- N Y
= “ | B |G B
(] Country/County of Domicile (UK Students enter name of County) (o]
0 . Date of arrival in UK - Details of any qualifications obtained after or in place of ‘A’ level e.g. HND, ONC
o >
w| f N
Q. .
NEXT OF KIN OR PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN EMERGENCY o If you have previously attended a UK University, state name and dates attended
Name Telephone No. —IV
— 13 %ﬂ - U 06 |who is responsible for paying your TUITION fees?
COFFREY FAREER " | | |
v _IY Name (in fuil) Address (if not Local Education Authority or self)
o]
03 Address (.
32
m ENTER OR CHECK THE DETAILS BELOW ] )
— ] USING APPROPRIATE CODES AS SHOWN Date of Registration
YEAR OF COURSE 19 TYPE OF COURSE 20
w Enter or correct the details/codes shown below. CODE—p| 1 »| 2 »| 3 » |——»|5||cODE—»| F | ——»|P
FINAL YEAR 3 FULL PART
—» Name of your =T Ton vEar1 | { | vear2 YEAR (4 YR. COURSES) ABROAD TIME TIME
College .._\ Zm
DEGREE COURSE : NB Use the descriptions and codes shown overleaf
Address during Term (if not College) (Leave blank if not known) N AnEwm\.@me 23
15 s |cobE
» Mre Gen e ¥
» s GENERPL & |25 Teo
Was the above your address before you joined the University? New Students Oni YES/NO < . D
= i ( v) b= Subjects of Study : NB These codes are available in Departments CODE epartmental
= = Endorsement
- Accommodation 65 Code 65 Code Qe m& ‘ 30
<[] e — = = ' GusH 1338
. . wn House w
() College or University owned 1 (Owner/Occupier) 5 re @ﬂ @ 34 ®¢
m e EEX Rv]
38
U w— t\“
s | o HEOLOG R334
Lodgings with resident landlord 2 Any Other Accommadation 6 ) _ 42
(@] - please specify below (8]
Q
c 46
< Self-contained
rented accommodation 3 50
54
At home with parent/guardian 4 Not known 7 P 58
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1966 -7 "y . BY DURHAM UNIVERSITY I

/et BA Lo |

AMOUNT

e e - SESSION e -

T o B BY OTHER AUTHORITIES T T T
. SESSION BY WHOM AWARDED ’ AHOUNT
— —— — o — 0 - ———— -
. PRI obie P Scomanes D L TR e T S _L,-.—..—f——,w_.-‘:_,_‘ . _;;.._,.‘«;_,1-.-'.*!-\»r»::-*—m-.._...-‘m?b‘a_—-s-a:-»--.- 5 2 N U - C et - T T RN
v
e FARRER, Richard - o T o
- HOME ADDRESS Northstead, Doncaster Road Bawtry, Nr. Doncaster, Yorkshlre DISTANCE OF HOME
FROM DURHAM IN
98 MILES. (If within the
I more T mmsmmemma et mmTm e T e T T o T United Kingdom)

i

j DATE OF BIRTH __20th Apr11 1950

NAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN

 NATIONALITY
_ Geoffrey Farrer - Medical Practioner

English e

PREVIOUS EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIWERSITIES) i . ' . e
R __Hill House School, Doncaster ) R i
e Pockllngton School, Pocklington York i _ i

.C;)FLFGF_ —— St John' e i o DEGREES CONFERRED (with dates)
__YEAR OF ENTRY 1968 o _ - — e -
faeaay Arts . R e e e e e e

g et = ey s mremr Tt memere s b b g T R e ey e [ e - rr——— v———::—-ur-— - - - -
: s v o & s ; - N - e
: ' K - % °. -

e e taae A il




T A AT ot M e

[

.o
A BRI S

-4 - . \

PR

MATRICULATION QUALIF!CATIONS POST GRADUATE RECORD
CERTIFICATE : G C E DATE OF APPROVAL OF CANDlDATURE '
Subjects and Standard : : tA! Eng L]_t. , DlVlnlty
e 'O' Eng. Lang., Elem. Maths. R
Art, french, Latin, History e } . ——
TITLE OF THESIS H )
CONCESSIONS (Number and date of minute) . e L .
DEGREE EXAMINATION RECORD
DATE 17, e .%q EXAMINATION Pp.g. & AL Qw |DATE: _._. _ExAMNATON:
SUBJECTS: e e Sueects: . L _
Ewenasy ST e e e e e
Ceee b _ . N B
TeoroaY | F : e
3ECT 1ave  Pren RA.Cen. - I e
I .
S Eﬂc\us—\ S L . S e @l
\ueg;.ocd .. S’ - T e e e D
RESULT : WML— o o CRESULY:
R _ o ‘:ﬁ\k.. _____ . e o L
DATE : EXAMINATION : T DATE: exAmenoN
SUBJECTS : ’ ) SUBJECTS :
\
¢
RESULT : - o - _ RESULT . e . —
.{:‘L,,.:,,,...M..«‘,..Q“.W...H,A..,..‘..7._“.\“......_.....,‘t.‘._.,u,-.,..,,...,...;.....-....._ ..‘.‘.,.:.‘...:_..,....-.-n.‘;u.-»-.‘t..nu., -...»—--u‘«'_,—.u., - ? e e b o -
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DP/RS/100

Roneo Vickers Business Forms Ltd. 313/AB 25416

>hr m2+m_mm Z,_Cm_ BE IN BLOCK CAPITALS. SECTION C RELATES TO NEW STUDENTS ONLY.

INFORMATION HELD IN YOUR RECORD IS SHOWN. IF THIS IS INCORRECT OR INCOMPLETE,
ENTER THE CORRECT INFORMATION IN THE RELEVANT BOX. DO NOT WRITE IN SHADED BOXES.
DO NOT COMPLETE COURSE DETAILS BEFORE CONSULTATION WITH YOUR DEPARTMENT(S)

ON COMPLETING ALL SECTIONS,  PLEASE SIGN TH

E FORM OVERLEAF.

N

UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM
UNDERGRADUATE REGISTRATION

~

pRencpony

(gp@d2

> Surname Forenames Sex j Name and location of last school/college attended Years of attendance
- A N p ¢ WiGTonN Nelsod THomLiNSoN aZAaMmmace, s o.oam&. 1965
-Li1So GoRDoN ANTHONY -
: . TYPE OF SCHOOL (ENTER APPROPRIATE CODE IN BOX)
; : . Date of Birth to
01 Mw:w e.g. Mr./Mrs. MM_‘:._Q‘ Name (if any) Marital Status quw 06 11 60 W CODE 1 2 > 3 > 4 > 6 »| 7 > 8
o
COMPRE- DIRECT INDEP- 6TH FORM FURTHER
L N & ﬂ & muw m —»  FENSIVE SECONDARY GRANT ENDENT %m PRIVATE EDUCATION OTHER
u EXAMINATIONS PASSED AT GCE "A’ LEVEL OR EQUIVALENT
Permanent Home Address 2 Examining Board Month- " Vear Subject Level |Grade
13 w
—> . Eo
s 55 THE CROFTS SILLoTH »*cumnmserL anD e g GCE || &Eo=
~ J# e .JM
- W Ve
— Country of Nationality w ¥ M 'S
< 1t . .
o previously permanently resident abrpad, -
H.._ U F state Country and date of arrival. _M 0b LI T o Nl O i &_;,rl...ﬂ
Ql o2 - 8] RO IR Wil B N
Country/County of Birth (UK Students enter Name of County) Country =
L Q
w W P B -4
< AN Y
= % G| @ |G E
(@] Country/County of Domicile (UK Students enter name of County) (@)
“ Date of arrival in UK w Details of any qualifications obtained after or in place of ‘A’ level e.g. HND, ONC
wl fw | BEd QULALIFEYING Exan
a .
: NEXT OF KIN OR PERSON TO BE CONTACTED IN EMERGENCY Q. If you have previously attended a UK University, state name and dates attended
Name Telephone No. ﬁ!
|L AWBM.,N.‘U L. > . )rr— sond U 06 | Who is responsible for paying your TUITION fees?
' ’ < v _IY Name (in full) Address (if not Local Education Authority or self)
d
03 Address ) “
32
m ENTER OR CHECK THE DETAILS BELOW ) i
— ™| USING APPROPRIATE CODES AS SHOWN Date of Registration
YEAR OF COURSE 19 TYPE OF COURSE 20
w Enter or correct the details/codes shown below. CODE—»| 1 [—— ]2 » 3 » 4 |———»|5 ||cobE—»| F |——»|P
FINAL | YEAR 3 FULL PART
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 3 ABROAD _
—> Name of your Y (4 YR. COURSES) ; TIME TIME
College m U Z.Um_ N —I >Z,O Oorr.l _l\mb.x\
. DEGREE COURSE : NB Use the descriptions and codes shown overleaf
Address during Term (if not College) (Leave blank if not known) CATEGORY 23
A : {eg BA/BSc) CODE
" plog
Was the above your address before you joined the University? New Students Onl YES/NO < . D |
M v ( v b= Subjects of Study : NB These codes are available in Departments CODE mmmmﬂﬁmﬂhﬂmﬂ»
— 18]
- Accommodation (=] V./v \ 30
< 04 in term-time  — 85| CodeTy Own H 65| Codemy — EDucATION i e | 4
[a) College or University owned 1 N 5 w 3
Owner/Occupier
o ( pier) M GEOG, wx |5
= 38
. . . Any Other Accommodation
o Lodgings with resident tandlord 2 - please specify below 6 (& “
O
c 46
< Self-contained
rented accommodation 3 50
54
At home with parent/guardian 4 Not known 7 —P IR o N ALl W s STy FETES Y OB F 58
PLEASE SIGN OVERLEAF
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SESSION COURSE SUBJECTS COLLECTION SCHOLARSHIPS OR AWARDS
‘FHJG/D_I [ 6 Ec’v L ) BY DURMAM UNIVERSTY * _ L
Rty / 6 | % BoEd. | sEsSION — e AMOUNT____
sl [ 3ed RUEd, L) N e I
. ) o o BY OTHER AUTHORITIES
1 ] SESSION BY WHOM AWARDED AMOUNT
- ——— —_— — ~— — — - ——————— e, ————— ——t e e e e e e —— —————— - & !
.
oo ;
V"'s!:! ":—'—"'—"*—'__—:) ..... 2.V Lo e = = A-DIL' AT r‘_—‘-.-."-.—_«_—‘i
name  Allison, Gordon Anthony ] ) |
HOME ADDRESS 55 the Crofts, DISTANCE OF HOME
. J s - o s e , FROM DURHAM IN
Silloth, GO | MILEs, (i wichin che
- : United Kingdom)
B Cumberland, o e L
DATE OF BIRTH 29th September 1946 naTionauTY  British '
MAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN ,
7 Josery AnTHonY  ([AicisoN =  SHoPREEFER ) o
FREVIOUS EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIWERSITIES) o e e
5illoth Infant School 1952-55

Silloth Junior School 1955-58 —
Wigton Nelson Thomlinson Grammar School 1958-65 : Sunderland College of Educatiog%965

JOULEGE Sunderl‘énd,‘_ﬂ DEGREES CONFERRED (with dates) o
EAROFENTRY - 1966 . . . ... . .. . L e oSS TPt
e e b S B QST June G909 L
RCULTY B.Ed. .
>
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MATRICULATION QUALIFICATIONS"

CERTIFICATE : G.C.E, DATE OF APPROVAL OF CANDIDATURE ;

Subjects and Stnnd;rd: A Geog. , Hist. , Eng th. . )
o '0' Geog. , Hist., Eng. Lit., - o o
o Eng ‘Lang., Chem., Biol., Gen. Ppr.,
B. Ed. Qualifying Exam. R TR o

TITLE OF THESIS
A CQNCESS_IONS (Number and date o(minute_) i N L . - e

DEGREE_EXAMINATION RECORD .

DATE:"TUQQ’ |qb~{ EXAMINATION : lst %Eol R DATE: CEXAMINATION:

_ SUBJECTS:: ' ) o suecrs: -

K_____.. — - - e e o A . T et T e

E.duCQL(on e e
(—\ raph
I H \sLon

e K

j as»[ o K o e e

o g e e e e e s e S e i e e e

R . e e e e e e . .
- RESULT X Pa%s i L o RESULT : - L -
. E DATE ':r‘wc €16 EXAN'NATION ,._\:‘N?\h— _'%. eo. DATE: ] _ EXAMINATION : o . R
| SUBIECTS : . SUBJECTS : e ~
e EaDuC/A‘T\O‘{\\ _.'_\;\T_ e e o e - U - -
/' e e ot et b — e o . L -

C\60C1&nr&‘\\( T e e

s s — I oSO S

'\—\\s—ro&\/ T Y5 S

RESULT : _ ‘J) \/-S\DN ‘ e ; RESULT: L. .
o
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FACULTY OF ARTS

Code Description

7600 Arts General

7010 Ancient History and Archaeology
68HQ Archaeology and Latin

6600 Classics

6632  Classical Studies - Greek Option
67CH English & Latin

68CW English & Philosophy

5520  English Language & Medieval Lit.
5500  English Language & Literature
5700  French

5800  French & German

67DK  French & Russian

61DL French & Spanish

5900 German

67EK  German & Russian

61EL German & Spanish

6660  Latin

3180 Mathematics (B.A.)
6900 Modern History

7100 Philosophy

89HW Philosophy & Politics
89JW Philosophy & Psychology
6200 Russian (3 year course)
6201 Russian (4 year course)
6000  Spanish (3 year course)
6001 Spanish (4 year course)
6400 Chinese

6544 Classical Arabic/lIslamic
6680  Classical Hebrew/O.T.
6534 Egyptology’

6520 Modern Arabic

6570 Modern Persian

6590 Modern Turkish

UNDERGRADUATE, OCCASIONAL, AND NON-GRADUATE DIPLOMA COURSE CODES

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Code Description
3800 Science General
3810 Pass Science

3350 Applied Physics

37EH  Applied Physics & Chemistry
2500 Biology

2600 Botany

38DE Botany/Chemistry

85DU Botany/Geography

38DF Botany/Geology

3400 Chemistry

37EF  Chemistry/Geology

38EL  Chemistry/Zoology

3220 Computing and Electronics
1630 Engineering Science

82JW Engineering Science and Management
4290 Geography (B.Sc.)

3500 Geology

3540 Geology/Geophysics

37FH Geology/Physics

3100 Mathematics (B.Sc.)

3200 Mathematics/Physics

3300 Physics

4690 Psychology (B.Sc.)

85LY Psychology/Zoology -
2700 Zoology

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

Code Description

4800  Anthropology

7020  Anthropology and Archaeology
49BJ  Anthropology & Psychology
49BK  Anthropology & Sociology
7000 Archaeology

4180 Economic History

4190 Economic History & Economics
49DK  Economic History & Sociology
4100 Economics

49CF  Economics & Law

49CH Economics & Politics

49CK  Economics & Sociology

4200 Geography (B.A.)

49BE Geography & Anthropology
49FH Law & Politics

49FK  Law & Sociology

85GS Mathematics & Economics
4410  Politics

4900 Social and Public Administration
49HK Politics & Sociology

4600 Psychology (B.A.)

49JK Psychology & Sociology

4700 Sociology

4720 Sociology & Social Admin.

6500 Modern Middle Eastern Studies

FACULTY OF DIVINITY
7200 Theology

FACULTY OF LAW
4500 Law

FACULTY OF MuUSIC
7500 Music

EXTRA-MURAL STUDIES
0204  Certificate in Community and Youth Work

OCCASIONAL COURSES -
6111 Institute of European Studies

7601 Occasional Arts

3899  Occasional Science

7202  Occasional Theology

7690  Arts for Overseas Visitors

3880  Science for Overseas Visitors

7290  Theology for Overseas Visitors

PLEASE SIGN HERE

Signature of Undergraduate

(ofo] 1 =Te T- T S aTe Lol £1= 0 T-To | S PP
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SESSION COURSE SUBJECTS Cohtﬁ&fgs'ON SCHOLARSHIPS OR AWARDS !
1966-67 1H Econ/Psy  Psychology BY DURMAM UNWERSITY
e L Sociology I A sEsSION _AMOUNT
) i o _ Elem, Econ. R e L
: - Ec: andSoc. Hist. | o
a1-L% | Au &f}”'ﬁﬁ e _
AUSAK 3u R . - A -
X 9 . Ssdﬁo l°f)J I B . — S
0 ; BY OTHER AUTHORITIES - T ;
' SESSION BY WHOM AWARDED AMOUNT ;
o L o 1966-67 County Maj. £39 + fees:
- - S R ... 3%yrs |
N Y RO i 18671-8 Lok &"ﬁ“ of &cﬂam\lizi e
e e e DL R NIRRT B e s S50 S 3 T T TSR L N
NAME Aldridge, David Neil , B i } _ )
woMe aADDRESS 9, HMayfield Avenue, DISTANCE OF HOME
- - - T s T e FROM DURHAM IN
Woodford Green, 270 | MiLes. (f within the
Essex. . ’ B - - United Kingdom)
S . R - e L |
oate of BRTH  12th March, 1947 NATIONAUTY  British S ]
NAME AND OCCUPATION OF FATHER OR GUARDIAN Wilfrid Mathias Aldridge - Insurance Co. Officer N
PREVIOUS EDUCATION (SCHOOLS AND UNIWERSITIES) S
Bancroft's Sch, Woodford Green 1958-65___ . _ __ e e
S T — i
colLiece University DEGREES CONFERRED (with dates)
° . . ) - : T T T ) - - ° o ) - - b - / !
o BA@S™ Toer, 9. S
YEAR OF ENTRY 1966‘ i o o o T L i . i
T _ R
FaCULTY Arts ' ;
o
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